
Sailing Programe 2024
Day Date 2024 Race/Event start Time High Water Ht (m)

Sunday 24-March Shakedown race and First out Trophy 11.00am 10:28 7.19

Sunday 31-March Easter Tankard  3 Races 11.00am 15:01 6.5

Sunday 07-April Salisbury 1&2  Williams 1 11.00am 10:23 7.73

Sunday 14-April Williams 2&3 Salisbury 3 11.00am 15:40 6.44

Sunday 21-April Williams 4 Salisbury 4&5 11.00am 10:22 6.77

Wednesday 24-April Chamber of trade 1&2 6.30pm 11:53 7.2

Saturday 27-April GP14 Training 11.00am 13:28 7

Sunday 28-April GP14 Training + RNLI Trophy  3 Races 11.00am 14:06 6.78

Wednesday 01-May Chamber of trade 3&4 6.30pm 17:10 5.81

Sunday 05-May Salisbury 6 Williams 5&6 11.00am 09:07 7.2

Wednesday 08-May Chamber of trade 5&6 6.30pm 11:28 7.96

Sunday 12-May Williams 7 Salisbury 7&8 11.00am 14:32 6.81

Wednesday 15-May Chamber of trade 7&8 6.30pm 17:30 5.55

Saturday 18-May Club Open Day 10.00am 01:40 5.98

Sunday 19-May Salisbury 9 Williams 8&9 also Junior helm Trophy0 11.00am 08:57 6.22

Wednesday 22-May Chamber of trade  9&10 7.00pm 10:51 6.81

Sunday 26-May Constable Race 11.00am 13:18 6.93

Wednesday 29-May Chamber of trade 11&12 7.00pm 15:52 6.33

Saturday 01-June Falcons Event 11.00am 6.33 6.63

Sunday 02-June Falcons Event + Cruise to Rhos Picnic and return 11.00am 07:38 6.81

Wednesday 05-June Summer series 1&2 7.00pm 10:23 7.38

Sunday 09-June Sumner series 1 Marine Autumn series 1&2 10.30am 13:32 6.98

Wednesday 12-June Summer series  3&4 7.00pm 15:49 6.06

Saturday 15-June Open Regatta 11.00am 18:40 5.69

Sunday 16-June Open Regatta 11.00am 06:59 5.86

Wednesday 19-June Mid summer trophy 3 Races 7.00pm 22:04 6.55

Sunday 23-June Sumner series 2&3 Marine Autumn series 3 11.00am 12:28 7.01

Wednesday 26-June Summer series  5&6 7.00pm 14:47 6.91

Sunday 30-June Cruise to Rhos Picnic and return 11.00am 05:59 6.79

Wednesday 03-July Summer series  7&8 7.00pm 21:48 6.78

Sunday 07-July Marine Autumn series 4&5 Sumner series 4 11.00am 12:37 6.97

Wednesday 10-July Winfield Trophy 3 races {early Start} 6.00pm 14:33 6.58

Sunday 14-July St Georges Hotel Cup 11.00am 17:28 5.8

Wednesday 17-July Summer series  9&10 6.30pm 20:42 5.95

Sunday 21-July Marine Autumn series 6 Sumner series 5&6 11.00am 11:33 6.96

Wednesday 24-July Morris Gibbons Mini series 1&2 6.30pm 13:44 7.43

Sunday 28-July Sargeant Trophy & Commodores Trophy 11.00am 17:01 6.52

Wednesday 31-July Morris  Gibbons Mini series 3&4 6.30pm 20:39 6.23

Sunday 04-August Marine Autumn series 7&8 Sumner series 7 11.00am 11:46 6.87

Wednesday 07-August Morris  Gibbons Mini series 5&6 6.30pm 13:28 6.96

Sunday 11-August Boucher Trophy 11.00am 15:39 6.31

Wednesday 14-August Morris  Gibbons Mini series 7&8 6.30pm 18:41 5.55

Sunday 18-August Marine Autumn series 9 Sumner series 8&9 11.00am 10:34 6.73

Wednesday 21-August Morris  Gibbons Mini series 9&10 6.30pm 12:39 7.78

Sunday 25-August Marine Autumn series 10&11 Sumner series 10 11.00am 15:34 7.02

Wednesday 28-August Free sailing : Team Racing in Picos 5.30pm 19:07 5.87

Sunday 01-September Rowing Event 11.00am 10:53 6.73

Sunday 08-September Marine Autumn series 12 Sumner series 11&12 11.00am 14:21 6.86

Sunday 15-September Eskimo Mug 1,2&3 11.00am 09:27 6.34

Sunday 22-September Eskimo Mug 4,5&6 11.00am 14:19 7.59

Sunday 29-September UKOBA Trophy 11.00am 09:51 6.43

Sunday 06-October Eskimo Mug 7,8 11.00am 13:19 7.22

Sunday 13-October Eskimo Mug 9,10 11.00am 08:00 5.91

Sunday 20-October Eskimo Mug 11, 12 11.00am 13:12 7.97

Sunday 27-October Free sailing 11.00am 07:26 5.96

Thursday 26-December Boxing Day race      Themed dress code 11.00am 04:19 6.93

Trophy Races

Cruise


